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Dear valued visitors, exhibitors, and guests,
Welcome to Pharmaconex 2021!

| would like to express our appreciation for your participation and continuous
support. We are excited to have you with us in this special edition as it comes in
association with our global prominent pharma exhibitions (CPhl).

This edition Pharmaconex is organised under the patronage of Egypt Drug
Authority and the Ministry of trade and industry to support the Egyptian
government to secure the medications in the local markets and promoting the
pharmaceutical companies’ capabilities to enter foreign markets.

Throughout the three days of the event, you will have the opportunity to engage
with 3500 visitors and connect with 150 exhibitors from 15 countries across the
world to get to know the latest industry technologies, grow your businesses, and
expand your technical and scientific knowledge.

This year’s edition of Pharmaconex offers superb scientific programmes certified
by ‘The CPD Certification Service’, which are expected to host 300 Delegates
and 20+ topics, welcoming top-level speakers and influencers from all major
pharmaceuticals disciplines focusing on the development the Pharmaceutical
manufacturing industry in North Africa. Check out our conference schedule to
learn more about the program and the speakers.

Pharmaconex will be organised in accordance with Informa’s AllSecure health and
safety standards. As the world's leading event organiser, Informa has developed
a detailed set of enhanced measures to provide the highest levels of hygiene
and safety at its events, providing everyone with reassurance and confidence
they are participating in a safe and controlled environment.

A special thank you goes out to all our partners and sponsors for their continuous
support, especially during this challenging year to make Pharmaconex 2021 a
memorable one!

We wish you a successful, profitable, and most importantly, enjoyable time with us.

Mostapha Khalil,
Group Exhibition Director
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0 Informa General information

. AllSecure Exhibition timings:
Placing your safety
Sunday, 3 October 2021: 10 am- 6 pm
at the heart Of our events @ Monday, 4 October 2021: 10 am- 6 pm
Tuesday, 5 October 2021: 10 am- 6 pm

Admission:

Informa AllSecure 10 Key Commitments Admission to Pharmaconex is restricted to professional trade visitors only.
Children under the age of 16 are not permitted to enter the exhibition.
Admission is free of charge to professional trade visitors who have registered
online or produce a valid business card when registering online.

Cleaning & Hygiene

So
£,

Enhanced cleaning Personal hygiene

Car Parking:
Ample car parking spaces are available adjacent to the venue.

Physical Distancing Catering:
Catering points offering a selection of hot & cold meals, drinks and light

— 0650 A refreshments are located throughout the venue.
g

Disabled Access:

Non-contact Physical contact Physical distancing Food and beverage o . . .
registration N — All exhibition halls, meeting rooms and public areas are accessible by

wheelchairs. Toilets with disabled access are available throughout the venue.

Protect & Detect
First Aid:

N TN N a - N . . N .
‘ For medical attention, please report to the organizer's office located at the

ground level of the Hall entrance.

Personal Protective First aid Screening Trace and contact

Equipment (PPE) Organiser’s Office:

The Informa organizer's Office is located on the first floor of Hall 1.

Learn more

Prayer Rooms:

Male and Female prayer rooms with washing facilities are located on the
ground level.
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Prohibitions:

The organizers reserve the right to refuse admission or to order the expulsion

of any person whose conduct, in their opinion, renders this course of action
necessary. Canvassing for orders by unauthorized persons is prohibited and will
necessitate expulsion. No handbills or placards may be affixed to any part of
the building or site are. No material printed or otherwise, may be distributed in
any part of the site without the express permission of the organizers.

Smoking:
In accordance with the law, smoking is prohibited throughout the venue.

Toilets:
Ladies and gents’ toilets are located throughout the venue and can be
accessed from the ground level and the foryer of Hall 1.

Disclaimer:

Details published in this guide are based on information supplied by exhibitors.
The organizers can accept no responsibility for inaccurate or misleading
information, although every effort has been made to ensure that information is
accurate at the time of printing. The catalogue and all the data contained within
it is the sole property of Informa Exhibitions and may not be copied or used for
any purpose without the express permission of Informa Exhibitions.
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At Informa, we achieve sustainable commercial
success through thoughtful market focus and superior A
results for our customers. Being a sustainable
business is central to how we run our events, how we
make decisions and how we do business every day.
Our continuing evolution is fueled by insight,
innovation, and collaboration. We are proud of our
commitment to having a positive environmental and
social impact on both the communities and industries
we work within.

We know how sustainability is increasingly important.

Running Pharmaconex gives us lots of opportunities to improve our impact
environmentally, socially and economically in our region. We want to make the
event more responsible and play a role in helping the market improve its own
sustainability through connecting people with the networks and knowledge they
want to help solve the big challenges in the pharmaceutical sector.

About the organiser

@ informamarkets

Informa Markets creates platforms for industries and specialist markets to trade, innovate
and grow. We provide marketplace participants around the globe with opportunities to
engage, experience and do business through face-to-face exhibitions, targeted digital
services and actionable data solutions. We connect buyers and sellers across more than
a dozen global verticals, including Pharmaceuticals, Food, Medical Technology and
Infrastructure. As the world’s leading market-making company, we bring a diverse range
of specialist markets to life, unlocking opportunities and helping them to thrive 365 days
of the year. For more information, please visit www.informamarkets.com.
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Pharmaconex conference 2021

This year, Pharmaconex offers two distinguished conferences: The main one,
Pharmaconex will be focusing on pharmaceutical manufacturing, bringing you
some of the best experts in the industry who will be sharing the latest insights

(Agenda — Hall 1)

and know-how of the industry and will be discussing major pharmaceutical Timin  Topic Speaker Compan
manufacturing disciplines. In parallel, the second one in partnership with Dittel Nanotechnology in the
Engineering from Germany, for the first time, we are introducing the Cleanroom 1:00 1:30  pharmaceutical and cosmetic Dr. Omar Shoukry ~ Nawah
technology conference, featuring 2 of the most renown institutes in the industry. industries
Localizing API
Certified by 130 200 ManufacturinginEgupt- Martin Janzen NTSAL
unprecedented commercial
opportunities’
'l- Pharmaceutical Facilities "Eng Ramy Zyada
? ) Day 1 2:00 3:30  decontamination & Mr. Mohamed TAG Egypt
~ab October decommissioning. Ismail”
CERTIFIED 3 330 345 Break
L Cl’lé)e(riﬁrctéﬁcatlon "Sustainable Water Technologies
3.45 4:45 & Management Eng. Mohamed Veolia
The conferences are expected to host 300 Delegates and 20+ topics, ' ’ for the Pharmaceuticals AbdelRaouf
welcoming the top-level speakers and influencers from all major Industries
pharmaceutical disciplines who will be tackling topics that serve the whole 445 530 |SDC(1 Slgma in Pharmaceutical Dr Nariman Alaa  ARABCOMED
pharmaceutical industry. ndustry
O — . —
1015 11:45 (ng"\f;“e”zed System Validation o B Khalifa AL Andalus
Q 1:45 115 Break
Computerized System Validation ) )
115 2:45 Karim El Khalifa Al Andalus
300+ 20+ 3 (CSV).
Day 2 2:45 315 Break
October inci
4 315 400 ;ffgljsﬁfgﬁn';””c'ples & DrNariman Alaa ARABCOMED
Pharmaconex Conference Supporter . . :
2:00 4:45 Validation of chemical test Dr Kareem Maad Hikma
’ ’ method. 9% pharmaceuticals
O VEOUIA 4:45 515 Break
515 6:00 Validation of chemical test Dr Kareem Magdy Hikma

method.

Pharmaceuticals

Cleanroom Conference Partners

q DRRI | DEUTSCHES
REINRAUMINSTITUT eV.

8 www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com
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HVAC system establishment & "Mr Hussein Diab
10:15 1:45  qualification in pharmaceutical Eng Hamdy TAG EGYPT
industry. Naguib

Sampling process in Dr Mohamed EL ElMottahedoun

Day 3 115 2:45 pharmaceutival industries Khatieb Pharma
5
- . Egyptian
315 2:45 ngl_lflcutlon of Pharmaceutical Eng Osama Engineering
Utilities. Kamel
Systems

5:15 6:00  Quality by Design (QBD ). Dr Maged Fawzy  Sdqja

10 www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com

Pharmaconex conference
(Agenda — Hall 2)

Timing Topic Speaker Company
1:00 2:00 Tentative for EDA EDA EDA
. . . . Dr Kareem Hikma

Day 1 2:00 3:30 Common Technical Dossier (CTD). Magdy Pharmaceuticals
T sse s mew

3:45 4:30 Product & System Ciriticality Eng. Ataa MANHET

Assessment Aboul Ela
10415 11:45 Data Integrity in Pharmaceutical Dr Mohamed ElMottahedoun

Industry. El Khatieb Pharma

Fouling & Biofilm Treatment in Dr Eng Ahmed

115 2:45 water system. Maher

Pharma consult Egypt

Day 2 Handling and controlling
6 April 315 4:00  compression tools for a better Luis Diaz Lurga
and compliance production.

Dr Mohamed ElMottahedoun

4:00 4:45 Good Weighing Practice. EL Khatieb Pharma

Performance Qualification of

5:15 6:00 Balances in Pharmaceutical Dr Mohamed EMottahedoun

Industry ( USP Approach ). ElKhatieb Pharma
Establishment of User Dr Ena Ahmed
10:15 11:45 Requirement Specification ( URS)) Mahe? Pharma consult Egypt

for selection of Water System.

Thermal Mapping in Eng Osama Egyptian Engineering
115 2:45 :
Pharmaceutical Industry. Kamel Systems
Day 3
315 4:45 Tablet formulation & toubleshooting Dr Maged Saja
Fawzy

Factors affecting on purified Dr Eng Ahmed

515 6:00 water systems performance Maher

Pharma consult Egypt

1

=
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Cleanroom technology
conference 2021

Day 1 Day 2
Timing Talk title Speaker name Affiliation Timing Talk title Speaker name Affiliation
President, DRRI (GERMAN CLEANROOM

Informa Markets
Opening and Welcome 10:30 - 10:45 Opening P'?Of' Dr. Gernod INSTITUTE ) and Dittel Engineering
10:30-10:45 - Dittel GmbH
Speech Prof. Dr. Gernod  Presidentt DRRI (GERMAN CLEANROOM m
Dittel INSTITUTE) and Dittel Engineering GmbH President, DRRI (GERMAN CLEANROOM

Prof. Dr. Gernod

i 10:45-12:00 Hygiene in Cleanroom ) INSTITUTE ) and Dittel Engineerin

Introduction to The DRRI Prof. Dr. Gernod  President, DRRI (GERMAN CLEANROOM v Dittel GmbH ) g ¢

10:45-11:00  (GERMAN CLEANROOM ) ) ; ) m
Dittel INSTITUTE ) and Dittel Engineering GmbH
INSTITUTE) . Business Development Manager, Dittel
Presid DRRI (GERMAN CLEANROOM Case Study: SHELLBE — Engineering, Germany & Adriatic Institute
i T resident, 12:00 - 12:45 The Future of Cleanroom Sanky Marzouk ’

100-1245  Sleanroom Engineering Prof. Dr. Gemod |\ STITUTE ) and Dittel Engineering Technology of Technology (AIT), Italy & The German

Planning & Qualification Dittel GmbH Cleanroom Institute (DRRI)
1215 - 12.45 Break 12:45 - 115 Break

Design criteria’s and . . M.aterlal Flow Conc?pt and International Business and Partner
12.45-1.30 functional requirements to Felix Ritter Clean Tek, Switzerland 115-2:00  Airlock Technology in the Klaus Kroepfl Affairs, Ortner Reinraumtechnik GmbH

modular cleanrooms Pharmaceutical Industry

The magic of Illumination in Joachim Becker, ) 00 . - o Thomas Chief Executive Officer, Vali.sys GmbH,

130215 L o Head R & D Ludwig Leuchten GmbH, Germany 2:00-2:45  Monitoring systems Christen Switzerland
2:15 - 2:45 Break 2:45-315 Break
2:45.3:30 Measurements for Dr. Jirgen BSR Engineering Biiro, Germany ) . Project Management for Dr. Michael PMMR International Project Management,
’ ’ Qualification of cleanrooms Blattner ’ 315-4.00  Cleanroom — End to End
. . Rommel, CEO Germany
Dr Ti Project Delivery
3:30-4:15 Micro Biological K:;eblsnt;cc)lch Labor Dr. Heusler GmbH, Germany 4:00-4:30  Sponsor slot
4:30 - 5:00 Q&A & closing

4:15 - 4:45 Facility Monitoring Solutions Ezgr;neolsomo Egyptian Engineering Systems

4:45 - 5:00 Q&A & closing

12 www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com 13
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Under the Patronage Pharmaconex conference
supporter

(Y veoua

Cleanroom Conference
Partners

D VAN \ DRRI | DEUTSCHES
DITTEL Engineerin:
s REINRAUMINSTITUT eV.

Partner en Reinraum.
dittel-engineering.de

Conferences certified by Organized By

r
c&# F‘II?D @ ) informamarkets

The CPD Certification
Service
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Accupack Engineering

Accurate Machines

ACE Technopack LLP

ACG Inspection Systems Pvt LTD
Adam Fabriwerk Pvt Ltd

Adchem FZE

Al Massat

ALDE MEDI IMPEX LTD.

Aligned Machinery Co. Ltd.

ARENE LIFE SCIENCES LTD

ASPEN BIOPHARMA LABS PVT LTD
Austar Equipment Ltd

Bectochem Loedige Process Technology
Biogrund GmbH

BRAM-COR SPA

Cairo trading center (CTC)

Calitech Technical Services LLC
Capsugel Belgium NV/Lonza
CENTURY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
Cesam Engineering

Clue Engineering Solutions
D.D.Enterprises

Delta 2000 S.R.L

DELTA FINOCHEM PVT. LTD

EAGLE CHEMICAL WORKS

Egypt for Panel and Steel Industries
Egypt Pioneers Agencies & Consultations
EL ROWAD FOR CHEMICALS - PIOCHEM
El Safa Plastic And Metal Working Co
Electronics Devices Worldwide Pvt Ltd
ELEMENTS PHARMA INC.

ENVEE DRUGS PVT LTD

EPEQS Engineering

Everest Organics Limited

Expert Middle East

Fabtech Technologies Private Limited

20  www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com

H1.C33
H1.G10
H1.F13
H1.B30
H1.B30
H1.H32
H1.A18
H1.J21
H1.C34
H1.H10
H1.J12
H1.D30
H1.G33
H1.K12
H1.D40
H1.B1
H1.E14
H1.K11
H1.H23
H1.G53
H1.G10
H1.D39
H1.C1
H1.H16
H1.J15
H1.E13
H1.F10
H1.EN
H1.G31
H1.B30
H1.J20
H1.J13
H1.B14
H1.A12
H1.J31
H1.C30

Famous Plast

Femto Trade Co.

Firmachem

Fluidpack

Gansons Pvt Ltd

Gdn Srl

GMP Technical Solutions

Hangzhou Geevo Technology Co.,Ltd
Hetero Labs

Induionpure India Pvt. Ltd.

Innox Engineering

Integrated Cleanroom Technologies Pvt Ltd
INTEGRIN LIFE SCIENCES PVT. LTD

lol Chemical and Pharmaceuticals

Jekson Vision Pvt Ltd

Kevin Process Technologies Private Limited
Klockner Pentaplast Europe GmbH & Co. KG
Karnavati Engineering Limited

Line-Link Purification Technology (Shangahai) Co., Ltd
MACHINFABRIK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD
Masa Pack

Max Engineering

Meaco

MEDI PHARMA DRUG HOUSE

Medpack

METINA PHARMCONSULTING PVT LTD
Metrochem Api Pvt Ltd

Nass Tech

Nawah Scientific

NEELKANTH FINECHEM LLP

NEELKANTH MINECHEM

Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities Pvt Ltd
NOSCH LABS PVT LTD

NOVO EXCIPIENTS PVT. LTD.

Npm Machinery PVT LTD

N.K.P. PHARMA PVT. LTD.

Optimus Drugs private limited
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H1.FO1
H3.BO1
H1.E10
H1.G10
H1.J30
H1.F30
H1.F10
H1.G32
H1.H30
H1.A15
H1.B10
H1.E10
H1.H13
H1. E10
H1.G30
H1.E10
H1.B02
H1.F10
H1.D31
H1.A16
H1.F14
H1.G34
H1.D10- H1.C11
H1.H22
H1.A10
H1.H18
H1.J32
H1.K14
H1.K10
H1.J22
H1.H20
H1.DO1
H1.H17
H1.J16
H1.G10
H1.F10
H1.E31
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Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.

Padana Cleanroom Srl

PAKSONS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD
PELL TECH HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD.
Pharma Egypt For Engineering

Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)

Pratham Technologies PVT. LTD

Profect Pharma

Praj Hi-Purity Systems Limited

QUALITEK PHARMA

Ratomag Trading and Engineering

RMPL PHARMA LLP

Rotek Pharma Technologies

S Zone

Sano Trade

Sgd Pharma

SHREE DIVYANAND HERBALS

Sigachi Industries Limited

Simco Technology

SNJ LABS PVT. LTD.

SPANSULES PHARMATECH PVT LTD
STABICOAT VITAMINS

STE Engipharm, S.L.

Supreem Pharmaceuticals Mysore Pvt. Ltd.,
Tafaseel Engineerimg Est.

Technofour Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

TIS Totally Integrated Solution

Tofflon Science and Technology Group Co.Ltd
Trade and Investment Wing, Embassy of Pakistan
TRUKING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Veolia Water Technologies

VETINDIA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
Wraptech Machines PVT LTD

Yara Al mouti for Training

ZYPHAR'S PHARMACEUTICS PVT. LTD.

22  www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com

H1.F12
H1.G10
H1.J23
H1L.HNM
H1.FO2
H4.B20
H4.A20
H1.J10
H1B30
H1.D02

H1.J19
H1.A13
H1.H19
H1.K13
H1.C31
H1.DO3
H1.K16
H1.J24
H1.E12
H1.G50
H1.J17
H1.J25
H1.H15
H1.G52
H1.G51
H1.G59
H1.B30
H1.K15A
H1.F32
H1.C32
H1.E50
H1.G54
H1.J18
H1.B30
H1.K15
H1.J1

EXIBITORS INDEX




Cairo trading center (CTC)

Cesam Engineering

Clue Engineering Solutions

Egypt for Panel and Steel Industries
Egypt Pioneers Agencies & Consultations
EL ROWAD FOR CHEMICALS - PIOCHEM
El Safa Plastic And Metal Working Co
EPEQS Engineering

Expert Middle East

Famous Plast

Femto Trade Co.

Firmachem

Hetero Labs

Innox Engineering

Masa Pack

Max Engineering

Meaco

Medpack

Nass Tech

Nawah Scientific

Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.
Pharma Egypt For Engineering
Profect Pharma

Ratomag Trading and Engineering

S Zone

Sano Trade

Simco Technology

TIS Totally Integrated Solution

Veolia Water Technologies

Accupack Engineering

Accurate Machines

ACE Technopack LLP

ACG Inspection Systems Pvt LTD
Adam Fabriwerk Pvt Ltd
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H

1.

H1.B1
H1.G53
H1.G10
H1.E13
H1.F10

H1L.EN

H1.G31
H1.B14

H1.J31
H1.FO1
H3.BO1
H1.E10
H1.H30
H1.B10

H1.F14
H1.G34

D10- H1.C1

H1.A10
H1.K14
H1.K10
H1.F12
H1.FO2
H1.D02
H1.A13
H1.C31
H1.DO3
H1.G50

H1.K15A
H1.G54

H1.C33
H1.G10
H1.F13
H1.B30
H1.B30

ALDE MEDI IMPEX LTD.

ARENE LIFE SCIENCES LTD

ASPEN BIOPHARMA LABS PVT LTD
Bectochem Loedige Process Technology
Calitech Technical Services LLC
CENTURY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
D.D.Enterprises

DELTA FINOCHEM PVT. LTD

EAGLE CHEMICAL WORKS

Electronics Devices Worldwide Pvt Ltd
ELEMENTS PHARMA INC.

ENVEE DRUGS PVT LTD

Everest Organics Limited

Fabtech Technologies Private Limited
Fluidpack

Gansons Pvt Ltd

GMP Technical Solutions

Induionpure India Pvt. Ltd.

Integrated Cleanroom Technologies Pvt Ltd
INTEGRIN LIFE SCIENCES PVT. LTD

lol Chemical and Pharmaceuticals
Jekson Vision Pvt Ltd

Kevin Process Technologies Private Limited
Karnavati Engineering Limited
MACHINFABRIK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD
MEDI PHARMA DRUG HOUSE

METINA PHARMCONSULTING PVT LTD
Metrochem Api Pvt Ltd

NEELKANTH FINECHEM LLP
NEELKANTH MINECHEM

Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities Pvt Ltd
NOSCH LABS PVT LTD

NOVO EXCIPIENTS PVT. LTD.

Npm Machinery PVT LTD

N.K.P. PHARMA PVT. LTD.

Optimus Drugs private limited
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H1.J21
H1.H10
H1.J12
H1.G33
H1.E14
H1.H23
H1.D39
H1.H16
H1.J15
H1.B30
H1.J20
H1.J13
H1.A12
H1.C30
H1.G10
H1.J30
H1.F10
H1.A15
H1.E10
H1.H13
H1. E10
H1.G30
H1.E10
H1.F10
H1.A16
H1.H22
H1.H18
H1.J32
H1.J22
H1.H20
H1.DO1
H1.H17
H1.J16
H1.G10
H1.F10
H1.E31
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PAKSONS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD H1.J23
PELL TECH HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD. H1.H!
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL) H4.B20
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL) H4.A20
PHARMEXCIL H1.J10
Pratham Technologies PVT. LTD H1B30

Praj Hi-Purity Systems Limited

QUALITEK PHARMA H1.J19
RMPL PHARMA LLP H1.H19
Rotek Pharma Technologies H1.K13
SHREE DIVYANAND HERBALS H1.J24
Sigachi Industries Limited H1.E12
SNJ LABS PVT. LTD. H1.J17
SPANSULES PHARMATECH PVT LTD H1.J25
STABICOAT VITAMINS H1.H15
Supreem Pharmaceuticals Mysore Pvt. Ltd., H1.G51
Technofour Electronics Pvt. Ltd. H1.B30
VETINDIA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD H1.J18
Wraptech Machines PVT LTD H1.B30
ZYPHAR'S PHARMACEUTICS PVT. LTD. H1.J1

BRAM-COR SPA H1.D40
Delta 2000 S.R.L H1.C1N
Gdn Srl H1.F30
Padana Cleanroom Srl H1.G10
Capsugel Belgium NV/Lonza H1.KN
Aligned Machinery Co. Ltd. H1.C34
Austar Equipment Ltd H1.D30
Hangzhou Geevo Technology Co.,Ltd H1.G32
Line-Link Purification Technology (Shangahai) Co., Ltd H1.D31
Tofflon Science and Technology Group Co.Ltd H1.F32
TRUKING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED H1.E50

26 www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com
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Sgd Pharma H1.K16

Biogrund GmbH H1.K12
Klockner Pentaplast Europe GmbH & Co. KG H1.BO2
Tafaseel Engineerimg Est. H1.G59
Yara Al mouti for Training H1.K15

Trade and Investment Wing, Embassy of Pakistan H1.C32

STE Engipharm, S.L. H1.G52
Al Massat H1.A18
Adchem FZE H1.H32
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ﬁ") Pharma Egypt for Engincering ;’) Pharma Eqgypt for Engincering

N

Expert of Cleanroom Equipment in Egypt

(Cleanroom & Lab Equipment) \\ ( Cleanroom & Lab Equipment)

Expert of Cleanroom Equipment in Egypt

Pharma Egypt For Engineering
9 El Raed Hamad from EIl Teroly St., Moassasat El Zakah Cairo
Tel : (+202) 48589630 - 01001003832 — 01153080908
www.pharmaegypt-eng.com
https://www.facebook.com/PharmaEgypt.Eng
Email : pharmaegypt.eg@gmail.com




/ Pharma Egypt for Engineecring
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ACTIVE PHARMACEUTICAL
INGREDIENTS & GENERIC APIS

Adchem FZE
ARENE LIFE SCIENCES LTD

Capsugel Belgium NV/Lonza

CENTURY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

DELTA FINOCHEM PVT. LTD

EAGLE CHEMICAL WORKS

ELEMENTS PHARMA INC.

Everest Organics Limited

Firmachem

Hetero Labs

Innox Engineering

lol Chemical and Pharmaceuticals

Jekson Vision Pvt Ltd

MEDI PHARMA DRUG HOUSE

Metrochem Api Pvt Ltd

NOSCH LABS PVT LTD

Optimus Drugs private limited

PELL TECH HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD.
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
PHARMEXCIL

Profect Pharma

RMPL PHARMA LLP

SNJ LABS PVT. LTD.

SPANSULES PHARMATECH PVT LTD

STABICOAT VITAMINS

Supreem Pharmaceuticals Mysore Pvt. Ltd.,
Trade and Investment Wing, Embassy of Pakistan
TRUKING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ZYPHAR'S PHARMACEUTICS PVT. LTD.
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H1.H32
H1.H10
H1.K1
H1.H23
H1.H16
H1.J15
H1.J20
H1.A12
H1.E10
H1.H30
H1.B10
H1. E10
H1.G30
H1.H22
H1.J32
H1.H17
H1.E31
H1L.H!
H4.B20
H4.A20
H1.J10
H1.D02
H1.H19
H1.J17
H1.J25
H1.H15
H1.G51
H1.C32
H1.E50
H1.J1

BIOPHARMACEUTICALS

Adchem FZE

BRAM-COR SPA

Capsugel Belgium NV/Lonza

D.D.Enterprises

Everest Organics Limited

Fabtech Technologies Private Limited

Hetero Labs

Integrated Cleanroom Technologies Pvt Ltd

Nawah Scientific

Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
PHARMEXCIL

QUALITEK PHARMA

Praj Hi-Purity Systems Limited

CONTRACT MANUFACTURING

BRAM-COR SPA

Capsugel Belgium NV/Lonza

Cesam Engineering

Delta 2000 S.R.L

Firmachem

Gansons Pvt Ltd

Nass Tech

PELL TECH HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD.
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
N.K.P. PHARMA PVT. LTD

RMPL PHARMA LLP

ZYPHAR'S PHARMACEUTICS PVT. LTD.

H1.H32
H1.D40
H1L.KM
H1.D39
H1.A12
H1.C30
H1.H30
H1.E10
H1.K10
H4.B20
H4.A20
H1.J10
H1.J19
H1.F10

H1.D40
H1.K11
H1.G53
H1.C1
H1.E10
H1.J30
H1.K14
H1L.HN
H4.A20
H1.F10
H1.H19
H1.J1

Pharmaconex - Event Guide 2021

33



. % CLEAN ROOM

Austar Equipment Ltd

Calitech Technical Services LLC

Delta 2000 S.R.L

Egypt for Panel and Steel Industries

Egypt Pioneers Agencies & Consultations
Fabtech Technologies Private Limited
Femto Trade Co.

Firmachem

Innox Engineering

Integrated Cleanroom Technologies Pvt Ltd
Line-Link Purification Technology (Shangahai) Co., Ltd
Max Engineering

Meaco

Nass Tech

Padana Cleanroom Srl

Pharma Egypt For Engineering

Ratomag Trading and Engineering

Simco Technology

GMP Technical Solutions

oo FINE CHEMICALS,
%7 INTERMEDIATES AND EXCIPIENT

EL ROWAD FOR CHEMICALS - PIOCHEM

Biogrund GmbH

DELTA FINOCHEM PVT. LTD

Femto Trade Co.

Firmachem

NEELKANTH FINECHEM LLP

Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.

Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
Pharmaceuticals Export Promotion Council of India (PHARMEXCIL)
PHARMEXCIL

Sigachi Industries Limited

Trade and Investment Wing, Embassy of Pakistan
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H

1.

H1.D30
H1.E14
H1.C11
H1.E13
H1.F10

H1.C30

H3.BO1
H1.E10
H1.B10
H1.E10
H1.D31

H1.G34

D10- H1.C1

H1.K14
H1.G10

H1.FO2
H1.A13

H1.G50
H1.F10

H1L.EN
H1.K12
H1.H16
H3.BO1
H1.E10
H1.J22
H1.F12
H4.B20
H4.A20
H1.J10
H1.E12
H1.C32

Eg MACHINERY AND PROCESS

Accurate Machines

Adchem FZE

Bectochem Loedige Process Technology
BRAM-COR SPA

Cairo trading center (CTC)

Cesam Engineering

Clue Engineering Solutions

Egypt Pioneers Agencies & Consultations
Fabtech Technologies Private Limited
Firmachem

Gansons Pvt Ltd

Gdn Srl

Innox Engineering

Jekson Vision Pvt Ltd

Kevin Process Technologies Private Limited
MACHINFABRIK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD
Max Engineering

Meaco

Nass Tech

Npm Machinery PVT LTD

Pratham Technologies PVT. LTD

S Zone

Sgd Pharma

Tafaseel Engineerimg Est.

Karnavati Engineering Limited

Wraptech Machines PVT LTD
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H

=

H1.G10
H1.H32
H1.G33
H1.D40
H1.B1
H1.G53
H1.G10
H1.F10
H1.C30
H1.E10
H1.J30
H1.F30
H1.B10
H1.G30
H1.E10
H1.A16
H1.G34

.D10- H1.C11

H1.K14
H1.G10
H1B30
H1.C31
H1.K16
H1.G59
H1.F10
H1.B30
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P PACKAGING MATERIALS
Accupack Engineering H1.C33
Adchem FZE H1.H32
BRAM-COR SPA H1.D40
Cesam Engineering H1.G53
Egypt Pioneers Agencies & Consultations H1.F10
Famous Plast H1.FO1
Firmachem H1.E10
Innox Engineering H1.B10
Klockner Pentaplast Europe GmbH & Co. KG H1.BO2
Masa Pack H1.F14
Medpack H1.A10
Npm Machinery PVT LTD H1.G10
Rotek Pharma Technologies H1.K13

EXIBITORS INDEX

LAB EQUIPMENT

BRAM-COR SPA H1.D40
Cesam Engineering H1.G53
Fabtech Technologies Private Limited H1.C30
Femto Trade Co. H3.BO1
Firmachem H1.E10
Hangzhou Geevo Technology Co.,Ltd H1.G32
Innox Engineering H1.B10
Kevin Process Technologies Private Limited H1.E10
Pharma Egypt For Engineering H1.FO2
Ratomag Trading and Engineering H1.A13
Rotek Pharma Technologies H1.K13
Simco Technology H1.G50
Veolia Water Technologies H1.G54
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Account Name I "

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

Accupack Engineering

ACE Technopack LLP

Adchem FZE

Al Massat

ALDE MEDI IMPEX LTD.

Aligned Machinery Co. Ltd.

ARENE LIFE SCIENCES LTD

ASPEN BIOPHARMA LABS PVT LTD
Austar Equipment Ltd

BASF SE

Bectochem Loedige Process Technology
Biogrund GmbH

BRAM-COR SPA

Cairo trading center (CTC)

Calitech Technical Services LLC
Capsugel Belgium NV/Lonza

CENTURY PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
Cesam Engineering

Clue Engineering Solutions
D.D.Enterprises

Delta 2000 S.R.L

DELTA FINOCHEM PVT. LTD

EAGLE CHEMICAL WORKS

Egypt for Panel and Steel Industries
Egypt Pioneers Agencies & Consultations
EL ROWAD FOR CHEMICALS - PIOCHEM
ELEMENTS PHARMA INC.

ENVEE DRUGS PVT LTD

Everest Organics Limited

Expert Middle East
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html/exhibitors/accupack-engineering-pvt-ltd

https://www.phhormoconex-exh\'bilion.com/en/visit/exhib\'tor-tist.

tml/exhibitors/ace-technopack-llp

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

html/exhibitors/adchem-fze

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmUexhibitors/al-massat-life-sciences

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmUexhibitors/alde-medi-impex-ltd

https://wwvﬁ;hormoconex-exh\'bit\on.com/en/visit/exhibitor-tist.

mU/exhibitors/aligned-machinery-co-ltd

https://www.ﬁhormoconex—exh\'bit\on.com/en/visit/exhib\'tor—ust.

tmlU/exhibitors/arene-life-sciences-ltd

https://connect.informamarkets.com/event/aspen-biopharma-
labs-pvt-ltd

https://www. hormaconex—exh\'bmon.com/en/yisit/exhigw‘tor—ust.

htmU/exhibitors/calitech-technical-services-llc-

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/basf-se-0

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/bectochem-loedige-process-technology

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/biogrund-gmbh-

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

html/exhibitors/bram-cor-spa

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/cairo-trading-center-ctc

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/calitech-technical-services-llc-0

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

html/exhibitors/lonza

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

html/exhibitors/century-pharmaceuticals-limited

https://www., %hurmaconex-exh\’bit‘\on.com/en/visit/exhib\’tor-tist.

tmU/exhibitors/cesam-engineering-0

https://www.phurmuconex-exhIbil\on.com/en/visi_{/exhib\tor-tist.

tmUexhibitors/clue-engineering-solutions

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

html/exhibitors/ddenterprises

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmUexhibitors/delta-2000-srl

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/delta-finochem

https://www.Rhormoconex—exh\'biﬁon.com/en/visit/exhib\'tor—ust.

tmU/exhibitors/eagle-chemical-works

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmUexhibitors/egypt-panel-and-steel-industries-sae-psi-0

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmUexhibitors/egypt-pioneers-agencies-consultations

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/el-rowad-chemicals-piochem

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/elements-pharma-inc

https://www.phormoconex-exh\'bilion.com/en/vits(ijt/exhib\'tor-tist.

htmU/exhibitors/envee-drugs-pvt-Ii

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.

htmU/exhibitors/everest-organics-limite

https://www.pmurmaconex-exh\’bit‘\on.com/en/visit/exhib\’tor-tist.

tml/exhibitors/expert-middle-east

Fabtech Technologies Private Limited
Famous Plast

Femto Trade Co.

Firmachem

Gansons Pvt Ltd

Gdn Srl

Hangzhou Geevo Technology Co.,Ltd
Hetero Labs

Induionpure India Pvt. Ltd.

Innox Engineering

INTEGRIN LIFE SCIENCES PVT. LTD
Jekson Vision Pvt Ltd

Klockner Pentaplast Europe GmbH & Co. KG

Line-Link Purification Technology (Shangahai) Co., Ltd

MACHINFABRIK INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD
Masa Pack

Max Engineering

Meaco

MEDI PHARMA DRUG HOUSE

Medpack

METINA PHARMCONSULTING PVT LTD
Metrochem Api Pvt Ltd

Nass Tech

Nawah Scientific

NEELKANTH FINECHEM LLP
NEELKANTH MINECHEM

Nitika Pharmaceutical Specialities Pvt Ltd
NOSCH LABS PVT LTD

Optimus Drugs private limited

Orkila Egypt Chemicals S.a.e.

PAKSONS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/fabtech-technologies-private-limited

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/famous-plast

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/femto-trade-co

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/firmachem-import-export-and-commercial-agencie

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/gansons-pvt-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/gdn-srl

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/hangzhou-geevo-technology-coltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/hetero-labs-limited

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/indu-ionpure-india-pvt-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/innox-engineering

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/integrin-life-sciences-pvt-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/jekson-vision-pvt-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/klockner-pentaplast-europe-gmbh-co-kg

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/line-link-purification-technology-shangahai-co-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/machinfabrik-industries-pvt-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/masa-pack

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/max-engineering-0

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.html/
exhibitors/modern-company-engineering-and-agencies-meaco-0

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/medi-pharma-drug-house

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/medpack

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/nitika-phamaceutical-specialities-ltd-0

https://www,ﬁhormoconex—exhibition.com/en/visn/exhibitor—list.
tmU/exhibitors/metrochem-api-pvt-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/nass-tech

https://www.phormoconex—exhibitlon.com/en/fyisWethbitor—Ust.

html/exhibitors/nawah-scientific

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/neelkanth-finechem-llp

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/neelkanth-minechem

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
html/exhibitors/nitika-phamaceutical-specialities-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/nosch-labs-ltd

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmU/exhibitors/optimarc-pharma-llc

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/orkila-egypt-chemicals-sae-0

https://www.pharmaconex-exhibition.com/en/visit/exhibitor-list.
htmUexhibitors/paksons-pharmaceuticals-p-ltd
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Pharma Egypt For Engineering
Pharma Scope

PHARMEXCIL

Profect Pharma

QUALITEK PHARMA

Ratomag Trading and Engineering
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STABICOAT VITAMINS

STE Engipharm, S.L.

Supreem Pharmaceuticals Mysore Pvt. Ltd,,
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Trade and Investment Wing, Embassy of Pakistan
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Veolia Water Technologies

VETINDIA PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
Wraptech Machines PVT LTD
ZYPHAR'S PHARMACEUTICS PVT. LTD.
Praj Hi-Purity Systems Limited

GMP Technical Solutions
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Karnavati Engineering Limited
N.K.P. PHARMA PVT. LTD.
Fluidpack

PADANA CLEANROOM SRL
NPM MACHINERY PVT. LTD

ACCURATE MACHINES

KEVIN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD &
KEVISION SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

IOL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

INTEGRATED CLEANROOM TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

ACG INSPECTION SYSTEMS PVT LTD
ADAM FABRIWERK PVT LTD

DEXA MEDICA

EL SAFA FOR PLASTIC AND METAL WORKING CO
EPEQS ENGINEERING

GATTE FOSSE

NAMAA FOR TRADING & AGENCIES
NOVO EXCIPIENTS PVT LTD

OPTIMARC PHARMA LLC

PRATHAM TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD
TECHNOFOUR ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.
TIS TOTALLY INTEGRATED SOLUTION
UNITED SMART PHARMA

YARA AL MOUTI FOR TRAINING

MEACO

SIMCO
SANO TRADE
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